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2024 VOLLEYBALL ROSTER  

NUMERICAL ROSTER
#	 NAME				   POS.	 HT.	 YR.		  HOMETOWN (PREV. SCHOOL)
1	 Reagan Miller			   MB	 6-1	 Fr.		  Birmingham, Ala. (Hoover HS)
2	 Marian Hatch			   S	 5-7	 Fr.		  Rio Rancho, N.M. (Cleveland HS)
3	 Giselle Groe			   L	 5-5	 So.	 Torrance, Calif. (Mater Dei HS)
4	 Lauryn Payne			   OH	 5-11	 Jr.	 Leesburg, Va. (Riverside HS)
5	 Amanda Tremeroli		  OH	 6-0	 Fr.	 Phoenix, Ariz. (Pinnacle HS)
6	 Madison Blanco		  L	 5-7	 R-So.	 El Paso, Texas (Franklin HS)
9	 Angela Crosetti		  L	 5-6	 R-Sr.	 Sherman Oaks, Calif. (Inst. Oriente de Puebla)
11	 Sohila Wafeek			  S	 5-9	 Gr.	 Cairo, Egypt (UIC / Al Gomhorya HS)
12	 Seenane Brewer		  OH	 5-10	 Fr.		  Lawrence, Kan. (Lawrence HS)
13	 Zoe Leonard			   MB	 6-2	 Fr.		  Phoenix, Ariz. (Arcadia HS)
16	 Madeleine Miller		  S	 6-1	 So.	 Shueyville, Iowa (Mount Vernon HS)
18	 Naomi Chankoumi		  OH	 5-11	 Jr.	 Houston, Texas (CSUB / Cypress Springs HS)
19	 Elizabeth Woods		  MB	 6-2	 Sr.		  Rowlett, Texas (Sachse HS
21	 Jada Bouyer			   OH	 5-9	 Gr.	 Liberty Township, OH (Toledo / Lakota East HS)
22	 Liepa Lavickyte		  MB	 6-1	 R-So.	 Sandnes, Norway (Oregon St. / Toppovolley)
23	 Falanika Danielson		  L	 5-5	 Gr.	 Ewa Beach, Hawaii (Temple / Mililani HS)
24	 Kialah Jefferson		  OH	 5-10	 Sr.		  Prosper, Texas (VCU / Prosper HS) 

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
#	 NAME				   POS.	 HT.	 YR.		  HOMETOWN (PREV. SCHOOL)
6	 Madison Blanco		  L	 5-7	 R-So.	 El Paso, Texas (Franklin HS)
12	 Seenane Brewer		  OH	 5-10	 Fr.		  Lawrence, Kan. (Lawrence HS)
21	 Jada Bouyer			   OH	 5-9	 Gr.	 Liberty Township, OH (Toledo / Lakota East HS)
18	 Naomi Chankoumi		  OH	 5-11	 Jr.	 Houston, Texas (CSUB / Cypress Springs HS)
9	 Angela Crosetti		  L	 5-6	 R-Sr.	 Sherman Oaks, Calif. (Inst. Oriente de Puebla)
23	 Falanika Danielson		  L	 5-5	 Gr.	 Ewa Beach, Hawaii (Temple / Mililani HS)
3	 Giselle Groe			   L	 5-5	 So.	 Torrance, Calif. (Mater Dei HS)
2	 Marian Hatch			   S	 5-7	 Fr.		  Rio Rancho, N.M. (Cleveland HS)
24	 Kialah Jefferson		  OH	 5-10	 Sr.		  Prosper, Texas (VCU / Prosper HS)
22	 Liepa Lavickyte		  MB	 6-1	 R-So.	 Sandnes, Norway (Oregon St. / Toppovolley)
13	 Zoe Leonard			   MB	 6-2	 Fr.		  Phoenix, Ariz. (Arcadia HS)
16	 Madeleine Miller		  S	 6-1	 So.	 Shueyville, Iowa (Mount Vernon HS)
1	 Reagan Miller			   MB	 6-1	 Fr.		  Birmingham, Ala. (Hoover HS)
4	 Lauryn Payne			   OH	 5-11	 Jr.	 Leesburg, Va. (Riverside HS)
5	 Amanda Tremeroli		  OH	 6-0	 Fr.	 Phoenix, Ariz. (Pinnacle HS)
11	 Sohila Wafeek			  S	 5-9	 Gr.	 Cairo, Egypt (UIC / Al Gomhorya HS)
19	 Elizabeth Woods		  MB	 6-2	 Sr.		  Rowlett, Texas (Sachse HS)
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COACHING STAFF
HEAD COACH: Jon Newman-Gonchar
		  (6th season, Northern Arizona 2005) 

ASSISTANT COACH: April Sanchez 
		  (6th year, Colorado Mesa 2011) 

ASSISTANT COACH: Matt Kuelpman 
		  (2nd year, LMU 2015)  

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS: Nick Ziegelmann
		  (1st year, Wash. St. 2019)

PRONUNCIATIONS
1	 Reagan Miller		  Raygen
2	 Marian Hatch		  Mary-in
3	 Giselle Groe		  Ja-zell grow
5	 Amanda Tremeroli	 Tremor-roll-ee
11	 Sohila Wafeek	 So-hee-luh Whah-feek
12	 Seenane Brewer	 Se-nun-lee
16	 Madeleine Miller	 Maduhline
18	 Naomi Chankoumi	 Nay-owe-mi Shan-koomy
21	 Jada Bouyer		  Jay-duh Boy-er
22	 Liepa Lavickyte	 Lee-aye-pa La-vee-skee-tah
23	 Falanika Danielson	 Fall-a-neeka
24	 Kialah Jefferson	 Kye-lah


